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Wells Fargo

Thrive Drip Spa

Adrian’s Mexican Street Food

TestoThera Clinic

Tropical Smoothie Cafe
Jersey Mike’s

Sweet & Sassy

GNC

American Family Care
Marble Slab

Kyodai Liquor

SIZE

2,664 SF
2,000 SF
1,440 SF

2,216 SF

200 SF
1,440 SF
1,440 SF
2,200 SF

300 SF
3,000 SF
1,260 SF

3,500 SF

FM 1093 RD

SUITE TENANT SIZE

OP 13 KFC 0.90 AC

OP 14 co Bell 0.83AC

SUITE TENANT SIZE SUITE TENANT SIZE SUITE TENANT SIZE
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Sport Clips 1,350 SF B-3 ULTA 113 AC
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4,000 SF C

3,500 SF l

1,600 SF OP1 Aval

Mattress Firm Walmart 21.61AC
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Majestic Nail Bar XScape Theatre OP 15 Express Oil Change

Dulcedo Coffee
OP2 Chick Fil-A

Available 113 AC
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1,575 SF

Charley’s Cheesesteaks + Wings 1,800 SF OP3 Raising Cane’s 111AC

3,475 SF OP5 Whataburger 1495 AC

35 Allergy ENT Associates
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OP6 SWIG 0.42 AC

2,000 SF

Future Retail 4,684 SF OP7 Future Retail 135 AC

Future Retail 4,684 SF OP8 Panda Express 0.93 AC

120 AC

Cornelius Nursery 13,742 SF OP Freddy’s

Available 28,825 SF OP 10 Spring Creek Barbeque 141 AC

LA Fitness 37,030 SF OP12 Quick Quack Car Wash 0.94 AC



